
 

 

 

 

                               TERM DATES 2020-2021 
 

 

 

 

Autumn Term 2020   Teaching Starts 04/09/2020 (Induction Day 03/09/2020) 
 
Thursday 20 August 2020 Term Begins (Enrolment) 

Monday 31 August 2020 SUMMER BANK HOLIDAY 

Wednesday 21 October 2020 First Half Term Ends 
 

Thursday - Friday 22 October – 30 October 2020 HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
 

Monday 2 November 2020 Second Half Term Begins 

Friday 18 December 2020 Term Ends 

 
Spring Term 2021 

 
Monday 4 January 2021 Term Begins 

Friday 12 February 2021 First Half Term Ends 
 

Monday - Friday 15 February – 19 February 2021 HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
 

Monday 22 February 2021 Second Half Term Begins 

Thursday 1 April 2021 Term Ends 

 
Summer Term 2021    (1st Year Students break up for Summer TBC) 
 

Monday 19 April 2021 Term Begins 

Monday 3 May 2021 MAY BANK HOLIDAY  

Friday 28 May 2021 First Half Term Ends 
 

Monday - Friday 31 May – 4 June 2021 HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
 

Monday 7 June 2021 Second Half Term Begins 

Tuesday 13 July 2021 Term Ends 

 
 
 


